

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 11/11 ① N/W - Construction of road from PWD road to Sundarpur to Jadar to R.					
② Agency - Rakesh Kumar.					
③ Agreement No - 96/2019-2020					
④ Date of work order - 23.3.2020.					
⑤ Actual date of completion - 5.4.2021.					
⑥ Length of work done -					

① Construction of GSB -					
$1 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 24.03 \text{ m}^3$					
② Providing stone metal for II.					
$30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.437 \text{ m}^3$					
③ prime coat (S.S.) -					
providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (S.S.)					
Qty -					
$12.10 \times \frac{9.10 + 4.10}{2} = 79.86 \text{ m}^2$					
$11 \times 30 \times 3.75 (\text{avg}) = 1237.50 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

1317.36 m²

Abstract of Carl

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out					
(2) Construction of Working Bench					
mat. Lg. Qty -				0.344 Km.	
@ Rs 4028 =				Rs 1386 =	
(2/2) (2) construction of reference pillar					
				Qty - 0.344 Km	
@ Rs 1850 =				Rs 637 =	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of road bed.					
				Qty - 0.100 Hektar	
@ Rs 4950 =				Rs 4950 =	
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
material obtained from borrow					
mat. Lg. Qty -				414.26 m ³ vide P (12)	
@ Rs 175 =				Rs 72541 =	
(5/5) Construction of embankment.					
material obtained from borrow					
				Qty - 103.566 m ³ vide P (12)	
@ Rs 138 =				Rs 14,320 =	
(6/6) Construction of G.S.B. (1)					
				Qty - 281.972 m ³ vide P (11)	
@ Rs 2744 =				Rs 7,73,827 =	
(7/7) primary stone work for (11)					
				Qty - 98.792 m ³ vide P (11)	
Continuation					
@ Rs 3349 =				Rs 3,30,892 =	
C.O. Rs 11,98,553 =					

B.F. Rs 11,98,553=00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) puccine Canal (SS1)					
		Qty - 1317.36 m ²			
@ Rs 40 = 88 / m ²				Rs 53854 = 00	
(9/9) Puccine Canal (RS1) 7.					
		Qty - 1317.36 m ²			
@ Rs 13 = 88 / m ²				Rs 18,285 = 00	
(10/10) Max. Soil Surfacing					
type (B)					
		Qty - 1317.36 m ²			
@ Rs 196 = 560 / m ²				Rs 2,58,940 = 00	
(11/11) E/04 in u/c area					
		Qty - 27.99 m ³		vide (08)	
@ Rs 260 = 590 / m ³				Rs 7294 = 00	
(12/12) pcc m ¹⁰ in fardcha					
		Qty - 2.61 m ³			
@ Rs 5863 = 32 / m ³				Rs 15,655 = 00	
(13/13) provide pcc m ¹⁵ in fardcha					
		Qty - 24.51 m ³			
@ Rs 5603 = 720 / m ³				Rs 137,347 = 00	
(14/14) m ²⁰ in fardcha below					
mpc. & covering					
		Qty - 2.24 m ³		vide (09)	
		0.37 m ³		vide (09)	
		2.61 m ³			
@ Rs 6185 = 22 / m ³				Rs 16,143 = 00	

Continuation

C.O. Rs 17,06,071 = 00

B.F Rs 17,06,071=10

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) Brick roadways in C.M.					
(11.3) in parallel.					
Qty - 2.98 m ³ . 15 dep (09)					
@ Rs 5709 = 93/m ³ — Rs. 17,015=10					
(16/16) plastering in C.M. (11.4)					
Qty - 20.80 m ²					
@ Rs 172 = 52/m ² — Rs. 3588=10					
(17/17) Back filling behind					
to sub-soil.					
Qty - 33.39 m ³					
@ Rs 638 = 49/m ³ — Rs. 21,319=10					

(18/18/21) providing & laying 400					
thru one loop.					
Qty - 7.50 m.					
@ Rs 3842 = 83/m — Rs 28,821=10					
(19/23) Kilometer Stone.					
Qty - 1.00 no.					
@ Rs 620 = 330/no — Rs 620=10					
(20/24) Boundary pillar					
Qty - 5.00 nos.					
@ Rs 506 = 100/no — Rs. 2530=10					
(21/25) providing & fixing of typical					
MM 4X reinforcement on base					
Qty - 2.40 nos					

Continuation

@ Rs 11,075 = 180/no — Rs 22,150=10

Cd. Rs 18,02,114=10

B.F-RS 18,02,114=00

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/26) Maintenance board =					
@ RS 11,075 = 18 / Each - RS					11,075=00
(23/27) Maintenance board =					
@ RS 11,075 = 18 / Each - RS					11,075=00
(24/28) 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
@ RS 3572 = 34 / Each - RS					7145=00
(25/29) 600 mm Circular.					
@ RS 4718 = 48 / Each - RS					4718=00
(26/30) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
@ RS 4672 = 56 / Each - RS					4673=00
(27/31) painting & laying of					
flat (approx) Hemispherical					
@ RS 735 = 40 / m ² - RS					50,596=00
10% labour less @ RS					18,914=00
12% GST					2,26,968=00
Deduct 10% (As per agreement)					21,37,278=00
					21,37,28=00

Continuation

RS 19,23,550=00

Scanned by CamScanner